
Jurupa Unified School District

Bid Tabulation Project Manager: Jeffrey Lewis Bid Opening Date: July 26, 2023

Public Bid Opening Bid Opening Time: 2:00 PM

Bid No. and Title: 23-24-02PUR - Classroom Cubbies Board Date: August 14, 2023

Learning Environments LLC.

SBD Commercial Interiors

$236.02

$228.90

GM Business Interiors

Culver-Newlin

David M. Bertino

Bid Amount

$428.93

$595.00

$832.00

2

2

2

# of Addendums Noted                          

2

2

2

Hertz Furniture

$274.63

Bidders

23-24-02 Bid Tabulation

7/26/2023 1


